2" draft: 5-6-14
TOWNSHIP OF FLORENCE

COUNTY OF BURLINGTON

COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

MEETING DATE: May 7, 2014
MEETING TIME:  8:00 PM

LOCATION: Council Chambers-Municipal Complex
711 Broad Street
Florence, NJ 08518 (609) 499-2525

1. CALL TO ORDER AND FLAG SALUTE

2. SUNSHINE STATEMENT AND ROLL CALL

3. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

- Township Council Regular Sessions: 4-2-14 & 4-16-14

4. FINANCIAL CORRESPONDENCE

- REPORTS TO RECEIVE AND FILE: Tax Collector for Tax and W&S — March
Police Captain & Township Clerk for April

- TREASURER'S BILL LIST FOR APPROVAL

5. REGULAR CORRESPONDENCE

A.

6. APPLICATIONS

A. Social Affair: South Jersey Tourism Corp. at Roebling Museum
May 17, 2014, Noon — 4:00 p.m.



FLORENCE TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA: o-7-14

7.

PUBLIC COMMENTS

7 a. Public Hearing on 2014 Municipal Budget

8.

RESOLUTIONS

2014-90, Adopt 2014 Municipal Budget

2014-91, Approve Reimbursement & Acceptance of Work: 2013 Co. Park Grant
2014-92, Approve Fireworks Display - Patriotic Celebration Day

2014-93, Approve Cooperative Pricing Agreement: Police

2014-94, Approve Auction: Abandoned Vehicles

moowp

Note: Salary Resolution for Non-Union Employees approved for advertisement and

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

for consideration at the May 215t meeting.

ORDINANCES
A. 2014-05, Utility Easement (2"! R)(Public Hearing and Adoption)

REPORTS OF COMMITTEES, BOARDS AND OFFICERS

REPORTS: ADMINISTRATION
A. Mayor:
B. Administration:
- Administrator
- Assistant Municipal Administrator
- Division of Law
- Division of Engineering
- Division of W & S Utilities

UNFINISHED BUSINESS:

NEW BUSINESS

BOARD OF HEALTH

MISCELLANEOUS

PUBLIC COMMENT

ADJOURNMENT




